FF
-S
YB
© Honeywell International Inc. - October 2003  • Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding  • 1
!  WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this document
as system installation information.

Scanning range attenuation
Optical immunity improvement factor
Ordering guide:
FF-SYZFT064
FF-SYZFT096
-20 °C to 55 °C / -4 °F to 131 °F, high resistance to
the ejection of melting particules
Organic glass
Sulfuric acid, hydrofluoric acid, ammonia solution
36%
2,5
FF-SYB❏❏ 064
FF-SYB❏❏ 096
FF-SPZLASER
The laser pen FF-SPZLASER is a self-contained and compact laser device designed to ease infrared
beam alignments. Its class II conforms to the EN 60825 European standard and the US 21 CFR 1040
American standard.
To be ordered separately as an option.
FF-SYZ604795
Mechanical adapter for the FF-SPZLASER laser pen to be used with the FF-SYB Series light curtain.
To be ordered separately as an option.
Configuration cards FF-SYZ101085R
Set of 28 configuration cards for FF-SYB receiver
FF-SYZ101092E
Set of 6 configuration cards for FF-SYB emitter
Installation manuals FF-PK107120-EN  One FF-SYB English installation manual
FF-PK107120-DE  One FF-SYB German installation manual
FF-PK107120-FR  One FF-SYB French installation manual
FF-PK107120-IT  One FF-SYB Italian installation manual
FF-PK107120-SP  One FF-SYB Spanish installation manual
NOTICENOTICENOTICENOTICENOTICE
By default, products will be shipped with the installation manual in the language of the country of delivery when available or in English. If any other
language is required, it must be ordered separately.
Honeywell